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10% OFF





 
              HOOYA PJ-625G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HOOYA
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                -20℃~+70℃ 6.35mm headphone jack 50V 1A Plugin  Audio Connector (Headphone) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  300
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4812
                       
                        $0.5346
                      	$ 0.48
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3924
                       
                        $0.436
                      	$ 3.92
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3552
                       
                        $0.3946
                      	$ 10.66
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.3007
                       
                        $0.3341
                      	$ 90.21
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.2793
                       
                        $0.3103
                      	$ 167.58
	
                      900+
                    	
                        $ 0.2664
                       
                        $0.296
                      	$ 239.76



 
              In Stock: 400
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  